Tabulka:

COoNOOR~WNE

SKK Rokycany

KK SDS Sadska

TJ Sokol Duchcov

TJ Sokol BeneSov

KK Hvézda Trnovany
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Ve enice
KK Konstruktiva Praha
SKK Ji¢in

KK Lokomotiva Tabor
SK Uhelné sklady Praha
Kuzeky Podborany

SK Skoda V'S Plzei
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22
22
22
22
22
22
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12
10
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119,0:57,0
110,5:65,5
99,0:77,0
106,0:70,0
95,5:80,5
93,0:83,0
84,5:.91,5
88,5:87,5

297,0:231,0
287,5:240,5
294,0:234,0
290,0:238,0
270,0:258,0
266,5:261,5
258,5:269,5
264,5:263,5

74,5:101,5 252,0:276,0
72,0:104,0 240,0:288,0
67,0:109,0 238,0:290,0
46,5:129,5 210,0:318,0
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3331
3333
3338
3325
3297
32901
3260
3270
3208
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